
Gala Events Committee
Programs SubCommittee

Sunny Wilcoxen Sharon Bolinger CMCA, AMS, PCAM

The Management Trust CCMC

5575 S. Durango Drive Suite 105 1988 Alcova Ridge Drive

Las Vegas, NV 89113 Las Vegas, NV 89135

Phone: (702) 835-6904 ext. 455 Phone: (702) 562-3461

Fax: (702) 835-6905 Fax: (702) 562-9893

Email: sunny.wilcoxen@managementtrust.com Email: sbolinger@ccmcnet.com

Lauren Stemmler, CMCA Jeremy McClain CM, CMCA

Somersett Owners Association CCMC

7650 Town Square Way Inspirada Community Association

Reno, NV 89523 2000 Via Firenze

Phone: 775-787-4500 x 327 Henderson, NV 89044

Fax: 775-787-4511 Phone: 702-260-7939

Email: lstemmler@mysomersett.com Fax: 702-263-8941

Email: jmcclain@ccmcnet.com

Social Subcommittee

Corey Clapper

FirstService Residential

8290 Arville Street

Las Vegas, NV 89139

mailto:sunny.wilcoxen@managementtrust.com


Education Phone: 702-737-8580

Fax: 702-737-3360

Kathy Wolfe CMCA,AMS,PCAM,DCAL Email: corey.clapper@fsresidential.com

Eugene Burger Management Corp.

4576 N. Rancho, Ste 100 Alicia Syverson, NVEBP

Las Vegas, NV 89130 Steamatic Total Cleaning & Restoration

Phone: (702) 873-3071 2851 Syergy Street

Fax: (702) 873-0629 North Las Vegas, NV 89030

Email: KatherineWolfe@ebmc.com Phone: (702) 633-0383

Fax: (702) 633-0012

Email: asyverson@steamaticlv.com

Anne Calarco CMCA, AMS, PCAM, DCAL CA Day
Level Property Management

8966 Spanish Ridge Ave., Ste 100 Kat Apell-Tighe CMCA, AMS

Las Vegas, NV 89148 Real Properties Management Group, Inc.

Phone: (702) 444-2416 3283 East Warm Springs, Suite 300

Cell: (702) 813-7572 Las Vegas, NV89120

Email: Anne.Calarco@levelprop.com Phone: 702-933-7764

Fax: 702-933-7774

Education Subcommittee Email: kapell@rpmginc.com

NVEBP
Kimberly Victoria

Mindy Martinez,CIRMS, DCAL,NVEBP Angius & Terry, LLP

Western Risk Insurance 1120 N. Town Center Drive, Suite 260

3140 S. Rainbow Blvd., Suite 400 Las Vegas, NV 89144-6304

Las Vegas, NV 89146 Phone: 702-990-2017

P: (702) 284-7911 Fax: 702-990-2018

C; (480)231-6156 Email: kvictoria@angius-terry.com

F: (702) 2847931

Email: mmartinez@westernrisk.com

mailto:Anne.Calarco@levelprop.com


Outreach Chapter Party 2015

Wendy Whaley, DCAL Brian Hunt

Phone: (530) 941-6050 Professional Parking Enforcement

Email: wendy.whaley@hotmail.com 8275 South Eastern Suite 200

Las Vegas, NV 89123

Eric Theros Phone: 702-283-8628

Community Management Group Email: brian@ppenv.com

3360 W. Sahara

Las Vegas, NV 89102 Magazine
Phone: (702) 942-2500

Fax: (702) 462-7769 Melissa Ramsey

Email: etheros@cmg-hoa.com FirstService Residential

7650 Town Square Way

Reno, NV 89523

Phone: 775-787-4500 x 332

LAC Fax: 775-787-4511

President Email: melissa.ramsey@fsresidential.com

Don Schaefer, DCAL

Email: mrdon2@cox.net

Phone: 702-233-2745

Vice President

Charles Niggemeyer, DCAL

email: chucksaleo@cox.net



Membership
Tonya Gale, CMCA AMS

Ideal Community Management 

3737 W.Tropicana Suite 200

Las Vegas, NV 89103

Phone: (702) 247-1115

Fax: (702) 247-1118

Email: Tonya@ideal-mgmt.com

Bradd Greene

Getdocsnow.com

8675 S. Eastern Ave.

Las Vegas, NV 89123

Phone: 702-699-9944

Email: bgreene@getdocsnow.com



Golf Grassroots

Raynie White Patricia Taylor, CMCA  

Ideal Community Management Taylor Association Management AAMC

6767 W. Tropicana Ave., #200 259 N. Pecos Roda, Ste 100

Phone: (702) 247-1115 Henderson, NV 89074

Fax: (702) 247-1118 Phone: (702) 736-9450

Email: raynie@ideal-mgmt.com Cell: (702) 812-8767

BOD: Mindy Martinez F: (702) 736-0679

Email: mmartinez@westernrisk.com Email: ptaylor@tamhoa.com

BOD: Paul Terry

Jill Weiner Email: pterry@angius-terry.com

Desert Valley Contracting

3445 W. Lake Mead Suite 100 Kendall Abbott CMCA, AMS

North Las Vegas, Nevada 89032 FirstService Residential

Phone: (702) 633-5033 8290 Arville Street

Email: jillweiner@desertvalleyco.com Las Vegas, NV 89139

Phone: (702) 737-8580

Fax: (702) 215-8118

Email: Kendall.abbott@fsresidential.com

NN Committee

Beckie Richter 

Opus 1 Community Management, LLC

1430 Greg St Ste 511

email: beckie@opus1cm.com

mailto:ptaylor@tamhoa.com


Ken Carteron

Seacoast Commerce Bank

13415 S. Hills Drive

Reno, NV 89511

Phone: 775-453-9131

Email: kcarteron@sccombank.com

NN Sub-committee: Education

Lorrie Olson, CMCA, AMS, PCAM, DCAL

Caughlin Ranch HOA

Phone: (775) 746-1499CMCA, AMS, PCAM

Fax: (775) 746-8649

Email:manager@caughlinhoa.com

Melissa Ramsey

FirstService Residential

7650 Town Square Way

Reno, NV 89523

Phone: 775-787-4500 x 332

Fax: 775-787-4511

Email: melissa.ramsey@fsresidential.com


